

						%
Penta Investment	2018 5 30	)	8,000	\$2.3500	24,710,165	5.1011%
Advisers Limted			4,000	\$2.3500	24,706,165	5.1003%
			6,000	\$2.3500	24,700,165	5.0990%
			6,000	\$2.3600	24,694,165	5.0978%
			8,000	\$2.3600	24,686,165	5.0961%
			4,000	\$2.3700	24,682,165	5.0953%
			12,000	\$2.3400	24,670,165	5.0928%
			2,000	\$2.3500	24,668,165	5.0924%
			4,000	\$2.3500	24,664,165	5.0916%
			2,000	\$2.3600	24,662,165	5.0912%
			2,000	\$2.3600	24,660,165	5.0908%



Ī			4,000	\$2.3300	24,438,165	5.0449%	
				4,000	\$2.3300	24,434,165	5.0441%
				4,000	\$2.3400	24,430,165	5.0433%
			•	4,000	\$2.3400	24,426,165	5.0425%



	4,000	\$2.3100	24,254,165	5.0069%
	4,000	\$2.3200	24,250,165	5.0061%
	4,000	\$2.3200	24,246,165	5.0053%
	4,000	\$2.3300	24,242,165	5.0045%
	4,000	\$2.3300	24,238,165	5.0036%
	4,000	\$2.3400	24,234,165	5.0028%
	4,000	\$2.3400	24,230,165	5.0020%
	4,000	\$2.3300	24,226,165	5.0012%

Penta Investment Advisers Limted

(6)

Penta Investment Advisers Limted

John Zwaanstra